L21000208840

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer

Office Use Only



300366116453

2021 MAY 12 AM11: 02 SSORRED COLUESTATE FATA CORRESPONDED

2021 HAY 12 PH 2: 17

FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC.

P.O. BOX 10662 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302 155 Office Plaza Dr Ste A Tallahassee FL 32301 PHONE: (800) 435-9371; FAX: (866) 860-8395

DATE:

5/12/2021

NAME:

DAYTON DG, LLC

TYPE OF FILING: ARTICLES

COST:

125.00

RETURN: PLAIN COPY PLEASE

ACCOUNT: FCA00000015

AUTHORIZATION: ABBIE/PAUL HODGE

COVER LETTER

	lew Filing Sec Division of Cor				
SUBJEC"	Dayton DG	LLC			
SOBJEC	•	Name of Lin	nited Liabi	lity Company	
The enclos	sed Articles of	Organization and fee(s) are	e submitte	I for filing.	
Please rett	ırn all correspo	ndence concerning this ma	itter to the	following:	
	James King				
			Name o	f Person	
			Firm/C	ompany	···
	6300 E Ham	oden Ave Unit c324			
			Add	ress	
	Denver, Co 8	0222			
	-		ity/State a	nd Zip Code	
		ommunities.com		 	···
	E	-mail address: (to be used	for future	annual report notificat	ion)
For further i	nformation cor	icerning this matter, please	call:		
	James King	56 at (52	208-7649	
	Name			Daytime Telephon	
Enclosed i	s a check for th	e following amount:			
≣\$125.00) Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certit	i5.00 Filing Fee & ied Copy ial copy is enclosed)	☐\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		Address		Street Address New Filing Section D	Najejan
New Filing Section Division of Corporations			The Centre of Tallah		

Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

DocuSign Envelope ID: AD0F4180-134D-4A4B-80E3-3E7D80FE3BA2

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

2021 MAY 12 AMII: 02 SECRET NO VESTATE

ARTICLE 1 - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

Dayton DG LLC

(Must contain the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
6300 E Hampden Ave Unit c324	
Denver, Co 80222	

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:

(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.)

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

Paracorp Incor	porated	
	Name	
155 Office Plaz	za Drive, 1st Floo	or
Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)		
Tallahassee, FL	. 32301	
City	State	7in

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

Please see attached.	
Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)	

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager	
AMBR	James King
	6300 E Hampden Ave Unit c324 Denver, Co 80222
	Deliver, Co 30222
	SI Su
	25 T
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	E FL
	三 三 三 三 三 三 三 三 三 三 三 三 三 三 三 三 三 三 三
	ार्च
(If an effective date is listed, the date must be the date of filing.)	the of filing: (OPTIONAL) specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after t meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as not of State's records.
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	Docusigned by: UMUS ZILLA A1877DA274FA47E
Signature of a	member or an authorized representative of a member.
This document is exec	cuted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes.
constitutes a third dee	lse information submitted in a document to the Department of State ree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
o substitution a villa de g	James King
	Typed or printed name of signee
	1 special printed hands of arguet
	Filing Fees:

as

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

STATE OF FLORIDA

REGISTERED AGENT CONSENT FORM

DATE: 05/11/2021

ENTITY NAME: Dayton DG LLC

REGISTERED AGENT NAME AND ADDRESS:

Paracorp Incorporated 155 Office Plaza Drive, 1st Floor Tallahassee, FL 32301

Paracorp Incorporated, having been designated to act as Statutory Agent, hereby consents to act in the capacity for the above-referenced entity until removed or resignation is submitted in accordance with the Florida Revised Statues.

Leticia Herrera, Assistant Secretary

Paracorp Incorporated